
Date

Nursing

Home Emerg

Machines
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In-Person By-Mail

Daily
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Cumulative

Total

Sep 24 0 3 3 3

Sep 25 0 55 55 58

Sep 26 0 80 80 138

Sep 27 0 51 51 189

Sep 28 0 47 47 236

Oct 1 0 36 36 272

Oct 2 0 51 51 323

Oct 3 0 56 56 379

Oct 4 0 96 96 475

Oct 5 0 63 63 538

Oct 8 0 72 72 610

Oct 9 0 93 93 703

Oct 10 45 45 24 69 772

Oct 11 0 49 49 821

Oct 12 52 52 66 118 939

Oct 15 44 44 185 229 1168

Oct 16 0 86 86 1254

Oct 17 2396 2396 44 2440 3694

Oct 18 2238 2238 29 2267 5961

Oct 19 2165 2165 108 2273 8234

Oct 20 1613 1613 42 1655 9889

Oct 22 2126 2126 170 2296 12185

Oct 23 2264 2264 30 2294 14479

Oct 24 2398 2398 73 2471 16950

Oct 25 2125 2125 41 2166 19116

Oct 26 2275 2275 136 2411 21527

Oct 27 2153 2153 68 2221 23748

Oct 29 2303 2303 78 2381 26129

Oct 30 2378 2378 172 2550 28679

Oct 31 2241 2241 77 2318 30997

Nov 1 2690 2690 163 2853 33850

Nov 2 0 70 70 33920

Nov 5 0 127 127 34047

Nov 6 0 446 446 31443

Totals 141 0 31365 31506 2987 34493 34493

State General and City Election--November 6, 2012

Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting
Montgomery County, Tennessee


